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SNo Sk 

This is to certify that 

Roll No. 17241951 

Mother's Name 

Date of Birth 

School 

SUB. 
CODE 

184 

085 

Father's / Guardian's Name VIRENDER KUMAR 

041 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

087 

0958261 

40279 - MUKAND LAL PUB SCH SAROJINI CLY YAMUNA NAGAR HRY 
f NafM# BY0 fR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

RENU SHARMA 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

SARTHAK SHARMA 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022 

SCIENCE 

27-02-2006 27TH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND SIX 

farft Delbi 
faaie Dated : 

faqy 

ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 

HINDI COURSE-B 

SUBJECT 

Hsafrcs faeng yte, 2022 

MATHEMATICS STANDARD 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

ADDITIONAL SUBJECT 

22-07-2022 

417 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 

ferftaa 
THEORY 

057 

070 

045 

056 

068 

032 

HTHIE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
A1. PR. 

019 

019 

019 

020 

020 

050 

076 

.089 

Roj..tro. 

064 

TOTALTOTAL (IN WORDS) 

076 

088 

082 

qftuH Result 

40279/00075 

H122/40279/0075 

SEVENTY SIX 

EIGHTY NINE 

SIXTY FOUR 

SEVENTY SIX 

EIGHTY EIGHT 

PASS 

EIGHTY TWO 

BARTHAK BHARMA 
2040-2020 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B2 

A2 

B2 

B1 

A2 

C2 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 
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