037868

0958261



Nacá. Reginno,

H122/40279/0075

40279/00075

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2022

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that अनुक्रमांक अनुक्रमांक Roll No. **17241951** माता का नाम Mother's Name **RENU SHARMA**

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name VIRENDER KUMAR

जन्म तिथि

Date of Birth 27-02-2006 27TH FEBRUARY TWO THOUSAND SIX

School 40279 - MUKAND LAL PUB SCH SAROJINI CLY YAMUNA NAGAR HRY की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT		प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED			
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	<mark>योग</mark> TOTAL	योग (ज्ञब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
184	ENGLISH LNG & LIT.	057	019	076	SEVENTY SIX	B2
085	HINDI COURSE-B	070	019	.089	EIGHTY NINE	A2
041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD	045	019	064	SIXTY FOUR	B2
086	SCIENCE	056	020	076	SEVENTY SIX	B1
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	068	020	088	EIGHTY EIGHT	A2
	ADDITIONAL SUBJECT					*
417	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE	032	050	082	EIGHTY TWO	C2

परिणाम Result

PASS

भू (ग्रिसा नियंत्रक

Controller of Examinations

दिल्ली Delhi दिनांक Dated :

22-07-2022

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.

